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I | B-00135 80.10 BEECH 350 98—12—185 99.12.15
2. B-18301 93.06 A330-300 99—04—045 100.03.31
3. | B-18302 93.07 A330-300 98—05—075 99.05.15
4. B-18303 93.12 A330-300 98—11—155 99.10.31
5. | B-18305 94.06 A330-300 98—06—081 99.05.31
6. | B-18306 94.07 A330-300 98—07—101 99.06.30
7. B-18307 94.09 A330-300 98—09—134 99.09.15
8. | B-18308 94.10 A330-300 98—09—139 99.09.30
9. | B-18309 94.12 A330-300 98—12—172 99.11.30
10. ' B-18310 95.01 A330-300 99—01—016 100.01.15
11 B-18311 95.06 A330-300 98—06—095 99.06.15
12, B-18312 95.07 A330-300 98—07—111 99.07.15
13, B-18315 96.03 A330-300 99—03—034 100.03.15
4. B-18316 96.05 A330-300 98—05—076 99.05.15
15. | B-18317 96.10 A330-300 98—09—129 99.08.31
16. | B-18351 95.02 A330-300 99—01—003 99.12.31
7. B-18352 96.02 A330-300 99—01—021 100.01.31
18. | B-18353 97.05 A330-300 98—05—059 99.04.30
19. ' B-18801 90.04 A340-300 98—04—047 99.04.15
20. | B-18802 90.06 A340-300 98—06—082 99.05.31
21. | B-18803 90.06 A340-300 98—06—090 99.06.15
22. | B-18805 90.07 A340-300 98—05—064 99.04.30
23. | B-18806 90.10 A340-300 98—10—146 99.09.30
24, B-18807 92.07 A340-300 98—07—098 99.06.30
25. | B-18601 87.10 BOEING 737-809 98—10—144 99.10.15
26. | B-18605 87.11 BOEING 737-809 98—11—149 99.10.31
27, B-18606 87.11 BOEING 737-809 98—09—125 99.08.31
28. | B-18607 87.12 BOEING 737-809 98—08—119 99.08.15
29.  B-18608 87.11 BOEING 737-809 98—12—168 99.11.30
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63. | B-16302 92.06 A330-203 98— 06—088 99.06.15 | SARE 2T
69. | B-16303 93.02 A330-203 99—01—012 100.01.15 | =A% 2 ]
70. | B-16305 93.02 A330-203 99—02—024 100.02.15 | SE4kE 2l
71 B-16306 93.04 A330-203 98— 04—048 99.04.15 | RAARE 2T
2. B-16307 93.11 A330-203 98— 11—164 99.11.15 | SAE 2 T
73. | B-16308 94.03 A330-203 99—03—037 100.03.15 | A4k 2l
4. B-16309 94.05 A330-203 98—05—055 99.0430 | RARE 2T
75. | B-16310 94.07 A330-203 99—03—028 100.02.28 | A4 2l
76. | B-16311 94.10 A330-203 98—10—136 99.0030 | RARE 2T
7. B-16312 95.05 A330-203 98—05—072 99.05.15 AR 2 T
78. | B-16403 82.05 BOEING 747-45E 98— 11—174 99.0430 | RAARE 2T
9. | B-16405 82.06 BOEING 747-45E 98— 04—054 99.04.15 | RAARE 2T
80. | B-16410 87.01 BOEING 747-45E 99—01—008 100.01.15 | =A% 2 ]
81. | B-l16411 87.04 BOEING 747-45E 98— 11—175 99.10.15 AR 2 T
82. | B-16412 87.05 BOEING 747-45E 98— 07—102 99.0630 AR 2T
83. B-16408 85.04 BOEING 747-4SEBC ~ 98—08—117 99.07.31 | KA Tl
8. B-16409 85.05 BOEING 747-45EBC  98—06—092 99.06.15 | R Tl
8. B-16401 8L.11 BOEING 747-400SF | 98—06—083 99.0531 | RAEZE ]
86. | B-16402 8111 BOEING 747-400SF  |98—09—135 99.00.15 | =&
87. | B-16406 84.01 BOEING 747-400SF  |98—08—118 99.0731 | RAEZE 2]
88. | B-16407 84.02 BOEING 747-400SF  99—04—042 1000331 |REAE 2 il
89. | B-16462 82.10 BOEING 747-400SF  99—02—026 100.02.15 | A 2 il
0. | B-16463 82.11 BOEING 747-400SE  |99—01—007 99.12.31 | KA il
ol | B-16481 89.07 BOEING 747-45EF  98—07—112 99.07.15 | KA il
92. | B-16482 89.07 BOEING 747-45EF  |99—04—041 1000331 | R AR 2 il
93. | B-16483 91.07 BOEING 747-4SEF  98—07—099 99.06.30 | R Tl
94. | B-16701 94.07 BOEING 777-300ER  99—04—039 1000331 | REAE 2 il
95. | B-16702 94.08 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—08—121 99.08.15 | RAEZ 7]
%. | B-16703 95.06 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—06—086 99.06.15 | R Tl
97. | B-16705 9.1 BOEING 777-300ER ~ |98—11—156 99.11.15 | RAEZ 2]
%8. | B-16706 96.02 BOEING 777-300ER  99—01—020 1000131 | REAE 2 il
9. | B-16707 96.05 BOEING 777-300ER  |98—05—056 99.04.30 | R A% il
100. | B-16708 96.08 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—08—120 99.08.15 =&
101. | B-16709 96.12 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—12—169 99.11.30 =& il
102.B-16710 97.03 BOEING 777-300ER ~ [99—03—030 100.03.15 | =& 2 il
103. | B-16711 97.05 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—05—069 99.05.15 | RAEZ
104. 1 B-16712 97.07 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 98—07—105 99.07.15 | RAMEZE
105. | B-16713 98.01 BOEING 777-300ER ~ 99—01—014 1000115 | =54 i
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B-16715
B-16716
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ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ATR72-212A
ERJ-190
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ERJ-190
ERJ-190
ERJ-190
ERJ-190
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DHC-8-311
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98—12—179
98—12—180
98—11—149
98—08—115
98—11—159
99—01—001
98—11—150
98—09—126
99—03—032
99—01—004
98—05—052
98—05—073
99—01—006
98—05—057
99—04—047
98—11—148
98—06—084
98—11—152
99—01—017
98—07—100
98—08—124
98—09—137
99—04—036
98—11—166
98—12—173
98—06—094
98—05—065
99—12—197
98—05—060
98—06—087
98—08—123
98—05—061
98—05—070
98—06—091
98—07—109
98—07—110
98—05—068
98—08—122

99.12.15
99.12.15
99.10.31
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99.11.15
99.12.31
99.11.15
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100.03.15
100.01.15
99.04.30
99.05.15
99.12.31
99.04.30
100.03.31
99.10.15
99.05.31
99.10.31
100.01.15
99.06.30
99.08.15
99.09.15
100.03.31
99.11.15
99.11.30
99.06.15
99.05.15
99.12.15
99.04.30
99.06.15
99.08.15
99.04.30
99.05.15
99.06.15
99.07.31
99.07.15
99.05.15
99.08.15

g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2
g 2

Page 4



B-15225
B-15231
B-15233
B-15235
B-15237
B-15239
B-17911
B-17913
B-17918
B-17919
B-17920
B-17921
B-17922
B-17923
B-77009
B-77099
B-77701
B-68801
B-68802
B-55507
B-55509
B-55511
B-55561
B-55563
B-55565
B-55567
B-31019
B-31109
B-31118
B-31127
B-31169
B-69832
B-20001
B-99888

84.06
84.10
84.05
86.08
86.10
90.07
85.11
85.12
86.07
86.03
86.06
86.03
87.10
85.10
79.09
76.12
97.06
81.06
80.05
80.01
79.10
86.04
81.12
83.01
85.05
85.06
97.03
95.09
90.11
90.02
92.02
76.01
88.11
98.12

DHC-8-311
DHC-8-311
DHC-8-311
DHC-8-311
DHC-8-311
DHC-8-311
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
MD-90
BK117B-2
BK117B-2
HBC 400A
BN-2B-26
BN-2B-26
BK117B-2
BK117B-2
BK117B-2

DORNIER 228-212
DORNIER 228-212
DORNIER 228-212
DORNIER 228-212

BELL 206 B3
BELL 206 B3
BELL 206 B3
BELL 206 B3
BELL 206 B3
BN-2A-26
ASTRA SPX
G550

98—07—097
98—11—154
99—01—002
98—09—128
98—12—178
98—07—106
98—07—103
98—11—151
98—06—089
98—10—140
98—12—170
98—12—167
98—12—163
98—08—127
99—04—044
98—08—113
98—10—143
98—09—130
98—04—053
99—02—023
98—07—104
98—11—162
98—06—078
99—02—027
99—04—046
99—04—043
98—12—183
98—09—138
98—07—107
98—12—182
98—11—165
99—03—035
98—05—063
99—02—022

99.06.30
99.10.31
100.01.15
99.08.31
99.12.15
99.07.15
99.07.15
99.10.31
99.06.15
99.09.30
99.11.30
99.11.30
99.11.15
99.08.31
100.03.31
99.07.31
99.09.30
99.08.31
99.04.15
100.02.15
99.07.15
99.10.30
99.05.31
100.02.15
100.03.31
100.03.31
98.12.15
99.09.30
99.07.15
99.12.15
99.11.15
100.03.15
99.05.15
100.01.31

A T
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
X LT
S T
A T
Fl e 2
Fl e 2
Fl el 2
—’\HE%J}JW;& ’\ ﬁ
—’\HE%J}JW;& ’\ ﬁ
i A e N
i A e N
i A e N

(O S O T O I I O I I O O O

-

(IS [

-

(IS [

-

(IS [

i A e N
VA
VA
VA
VA
172N [ ]

R+ THEE )

WA 2 7

AR E Y R

Page 5



D AR R R B 18 5
e e

W e
B-55502
B-31001
B-18616
B-16113
B-77088
B-27011
B-27013
B-27015
B-27017
B-27021
B-28011
B-28017
B-28021
B-28035
B-28037
B-28007
B-28025
B-28027

2 AR KT
BK117B-1
UH-12E

BOEING 737-809
MD-11

BK117B-1
BOEING 757-27A
BOEING 757-27A
BOEING 757-27A
BOEING 757-27A
BOEING 757-27A
MD-82

MD-82

MD-82

MD-82

MD-82

MD-83

MD-83

MD-83

[inal

o

o

digt digl Ayl Ay gl Ay gl g oG] g g g Gl g

dlg

~ 09 & 03 E| {55 -] I/ﬁlﬂ %:F! = £l

s )Jﬂ?’fi“F I

WA IR Y

-ﬂ}fij&": ﬁ‘lﬂﬁiﬂ E ITJE’}FF’: _Exl F:It[%%

98—04—041
98—03—031
98—04—035
98—03—034
98—03—040
98—03—033
98—03—032
98—04—043
98—04—042
98—04—039
98—03—030
98—03—029

B-18301
B-18315
B-18610
B-18212
B-18707
B-18717
B-16308
B-16407
B-16482
B-16701
B-16710
B-16112

D 2 il |
@%’Jﬂﬁi LN F'J i
SR Rl
Pl i 2 pl i
REqRE Rl B
Pl 2 pl i
N R
B R
B R
ENARA R
B R
N R
N R
N R
N R
ENARAE R
ENARAE R
ENARAE R
N R
S AT PSR il
A330-300 FIIEE 2 2 )
A330-300 Fl 1 i 2
B737-809 i i 2 i
B747-409 H 1 2 ﬁJ
B747-409F IEE ]
B747-409F H 1 2 i |
A330-203 B R
B747-400SF REE 2
B747-45EF B R
B777-300ER Bk R
B777-300ER Bk R
MD-11F R

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

Bl

B IHRUA
Tt 1]
Tt 1Y

el el el el el el el

el

RN -t s s (s S\ S
w| | | | | m| u| | w8 e

| R RM| R RN R R RN R R R RY

-1

Tt 1

Page 6



98—04—045 B-22601 A320-131 GEZ e O
98—03—037 B -22805 ATR72-21 A 2 ]
98—04—044 B -77009 BK117B-2 Fl e 2 ) O
98—04—038 B-55565 DO 228-212 (R R ]
98—04—026 B-55567 DO 228-212 (R R O
98—03—036 B -69832 BN-2A-26 RERA 4 R ] ]

() A dF e 0
FREECET e RS 2 B B FHE RS Rl R
P4 99 5 03 P S AT RV 4l 0
f§ o il HRESRRE 2 Tl O R U
E = > A =re
LRI Y

Page 7



